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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session4 Fun and Frolics
9.15 Piano Time
9.31 Voices in Harmony
9.46 Songs of the Islands
10. O Deyntional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Helen For-
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Home Science Talk: Pre-
serving, Bottling Methods
11.30 Music from the Films
12. 0 Lunch Music ’2.0 p.m. Songs for Sale2.17 ‘Here's a Queer Thing"
2.30 Variety
3. 0 Classical Music
Italian Caprice Tcohaikovski
3.21 |Rhumba
Dance of the Workers

McDonald
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "Two Destinies"
4.15 Light Fare
4.30 Children’s Session: ‘‘Wen-
5. 0 Dance Music
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "Simon the Coldheart’
6.30 LONDON ‘NEWS7. 0 Station Announcements
7.15 » "Officer Crosby"
F j Evening ProgrammeClose Harmony by the Four
King Sisters
7.45 "Hatter’s Castle’
8.15 Greymouth Salvation Army
Band
(From the Citadel)

a Overseas and N.Z. News
19 Australian Commentary30 "TMA"
10. 0 /‘Merry-Go-Round"
10.30 Close down

NV/
DUNEDINBt 384m,

6. 0,7.0,8,.0a.m,. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session9.4 Morning ‘‘Proms"
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Music While You Work10.0 ‘The Gulf Gountry," finaltalk by Dr. Agnes Bennett
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "Miss Susie
Slagles"
411. 0 Xavier Cugat and his Or-
chestra
11.30 Morning Star: LaurenceOlivier
11.45 Hawaiian Harmonies
12. O Lunch Music
2. 1p.m. Current Tune Time2.30 Music While You Work3.0 "Backstage of Life"3.15 "Presenting Joy Nicholls"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURBeethoven
Trio in D, No. 5, Op, 70, No. 1
Sonata in E, Op. 1094.30 Children’s Hour

5. 0 Marching with the Guards
5.30 On the Dance Floor: Strict
Tempo Dance Music with the
Merry Macs
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Local Announcements7.8 Burnside Stock Market Re-
port716 "The American Theatre,"talk by H. V. Baigent
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Melody on the Move’: Vocal-ists Joan Douglas and DaveMaharey;Bob Smith, the Sing-
ing Cowboy; Pianist Brian Wise,
and the Orchestra directed byTed (‘‘Strike’’?) Andrews
(A Studio Presentation)

8. 0 At the Theatre Organ Con-
sole
8.15 "Songs for Sale’: RayHunt and Reg Deason with Ron
Clarkson (piano)
8.30 Radiq Playhouse: ‘SomeSailors Care," short story . by
George Mulgrue, read by Der-
mot Cathie
(NZBS Production)

8.48 Harry Davidson’s OrchestraLhe Jazz Twinkle Franklin
On Leave Pether

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 ‘The Frightened Lady"
10. O Victor Silvester and his
Ballroom Orchestra
10.30 Rhythm Parade: Jim Scou-lar
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DUNEDIN
900ke saan.

he da
m.. Light Music

5. 0 Music Hall Memories
6.15 With Lawrence Brookes
5.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-lads :2 Hawaiian Melodies
6.15 "Kidnapped"
6.30 Strict Tempo Dancé Band7.-8 Popular Parade
7.30 "Royal Escape"
8. 0 Symphonic Programme
—

Indianapolis Symphony Orches-

Ha
conducted by Fabien Sevit-eee Bley Se
‘Symphony Nos 1 in .G Minor

Kalinnikoyv
8.35. The BBC Symphony Or-chestra conducted by Sir Adrian
Boult
Serenade in C, Op. 48

Tchaikovski

2.15

S54 Benno Moiseiwitsch
(piano) and the London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra conducted
by Walter Goehr
Concerto No. 2 in GC Minor,
Op. 18 Rachmaninoff

9.34 Scandinavian Opera Stars
10. 0 Music in Miniature
(BBC Programme)

10.30 Closé down

|aING 22 720 ke. 416m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.3 "Mrs. Parkington"
9.30 Recital for Three
10. O + Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m.
Dog" "The

Power of the
Classical Hour: Elgar
Cockaigne Concert Overture
Sea Pictures, Op. 37Introduction and Allegro for
Strings, Op. 47

3. 0
3.15
"Presenting Joy Nicholls"
."The Human Touch," finaltalk by Miriam Pritchett4.0 Around the Bandstand

4.30 Children’s Hour: Kooka-
burra Stories and Travel Talk
5. 0 Tunes of the Times
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 "The Great Roxhythe"
6.80 LONDON NEWS »

7.0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Southland Hit -Parade
& 5 History’s .Unsolved Mys-teries:
Island
The Secret of Tantalus

— See
8.30 Orpheus Ladies’ Choir, Carols for Festive SeasonChildren’s Song of the Nativeity (Eng.) Trad.Puer Nobis German
Wither’s Rocking HymnWilliams
The Little Lord Jesus SlaterO Holy Night Adam
Two Little Stockings

Roberton
Shakespeare’s Carol Arne
Angels fromethe Realms (er)
Deck the Hall (Eng.) Trad.Masters in This Hall (Fr.)

rad., arr. Holst
(From the Studio)a Overseas and N.Z. News49 Australian Commentary.30 Orchestras and Ballads

National Symphony Orchestra
Light Cavalry Overture

Suppewh geri ADAMSON (bari-tone ;

Phil the Fluter’s Ball French
Chip of the Old Block SquireAlbert Sandler and Orchestra
Souvenir de Capri

Le paPrelude
Laurence Adamson
Poor Man’s Garden Russell
Shipmates o’ Mine

ooo

Sanderson
(From the Studio)Mantovani and his Orchestra

10.30 Close downAe SAE1430 ke. 210m
6, Op.m. Merry and Bright
The C.Y.M. Presents30

Lt] The Smile Family.~
°o Especially for You0 MidWeek Function
30 Cowboy Roundupte Records at Random

6.
7.
8.
9.
9.
1
11. 0 Close down

Wednesday, December 22Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

LocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
(732 a.m., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m,

AZB wete
6. 0 a.m. Up With the Lark
(Phil Shone)
8. 0 District ‘Weather’ Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe. Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Beloved Rogue10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden,10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Luneh Music
1.30'p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.15 Songs from, Stage andScreen
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),You and Your Home, Crusade,That’s the Way a Man Sees It3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)3.45 Richard Tauber
4. 0 ‘Movie Memory: Louisiana
Purchase
5 To Music. by Mercer and
Warren
4.45 Tango Tunes5. 0 Dinner Music
5.30 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Light Orchestral Music
30 Guess Who? Sports Quiz45 Reserved >

15 Bluey and Curley
30 The Adventures of Perry
M
45 Magic of .Massed Voicesa Hagen’s Circus
5 Ralph and Betty45 Radio Editor (Kenneth
)

9, 0 Unto All Men: The Diaryof a Haunted Man
9.30 Light Music and ied

|10.0 How Do You Do (Rod
Talbot)
411. 0 Design for Dancing
12. 0 Close down
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Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement,

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
3.35 Albert Sandler’s Orchestra
9.45 Favourite Baritones
10. 0 My Husband's Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Hawaiian Rhythm11.30 Shopping Reporter
(Doreen)
12. 0 Lunch Time Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children (iastbroadcast)
2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLloyd), Items of Interest from
Overseas, Crusade, That’s the
Way a Man Sees it3.30 Composer’s interpretation
3.45 Songs from the Shows.4.0 Passing Parade
4.15 The Singing Strings
.30 Musical Masterpieces45 Coloured Harmony30 Windjammer45 Afloat with Henry Morgan
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tea Time Cabaret
6.30 The Jack White Saxophone
6.45 "Song Folio: RichardCrooks
7. 0 Serenade for Strings7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Monkey
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Fireside Memories
8.46 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)
9. 0 Unto All Men: Avery Mann
Passes By
45 Organ Artists10. 0 Aren’t Men Beasts
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Melody Mixture11. 0 Music of Our Time
12. 0 Close down—

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

O a.m. Music for a New Day
0 Porridge Patrol

"rt Breakfast Club (Happi
6.
7.

6 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Grace Moore and _ Tito
Schipa
9.45 Alfredo Campoli and hisOrchestra |10. 0 My WHusband’s Love10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
412. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m... Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 ~ Women’s Hour (Moliv Mee
Nab) Items of Interest from
Overseas, Crusade, You andYour Home, That’s the Way aMan Sees It
3.30 Waltzing to the Music cfMantovani and Charlie Kunz
3.45 Songs That Will Live For-ever
4. 0 Fancy Free5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Background .

6.30 From the Treasury of
Popular Music6.45 Music in the ModernManner
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 «The Adventures of Perry
Mason45 Limelight and Shadow
it) Hagen’s Circus5 Faiph and Betty
‘0 Albert Sandler Trio45 Hunchback of Ben Ali
0 Unto All Men: The Friendof Youth
.30 Souvenirs in Melody
10. 0 Two’s Company: Lumsdaine
and Farmilo
10.15 My True Story10.30 Glen Gray and the Casa
11
42
Loma Orchestra
O Variety
O Close down

ee ae
6. 0 am. London News
6. & Start the Day Right‘7. 0 Breakfast: Parade
7.35 Morning Star aed
3. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Lovely to Listen To
10. 0 My WHusband’s Love
10,15 1 Give and Bequeath10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life:
11. 0 The Thesaurus Half-hour
11.30 Shopping Reporter1.0 p.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt denny’s Real: LifeStories
TB. Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
WicCormick), Items of Interestfrom Overseas, You and Your
Home, Crusade, That’s the Way
a Man Sees It
Music to Remember
South of the Border
Favourite Love Songs
America Presents
Lawrence Welk’s Music
Children’s Session (Peter)
Windjammer
The Paradise Island Trio
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Theatre House of Music:
On the Attack with the Don
Cossack Choir
6.30 Songs my Father Taught
We (Alan Eddy)6.45 The Singing Strings7.0 Music with Charm
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry!Mason ,7.45 Limelight and Shado
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus ;

8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 The Park Avenue Hillbill
8.45 The Four Just Men (firs
broadcast)
9. 0 Unto All Men: Avery Mannand the Delinquent10.0 The Tele-Sports Quiz
10.145 Afloat with Henry Morgan10.30 Tommy Dorsey’s Clambake
Seven
11.30 Favourites from the Hit
Parades
12. 0 Close down
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7.15
cast
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30sion
11. 0

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
Dominion Weather Fore
Morning Request Session
Morning MelodiesBallad Time :Tradesmen’s Entrance
Three Generations
Christmas Shoppers’ Sege
(Mary)
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music for Everyone j
6.30 Gladys Swarthout Sings6.45 The Pace that Kills7..0 Billy Mayerl7.15 The Moon and Sixpence
7.30 The Fortunate Wayfarer7.45 The Adventures of PerryMason :
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 South Sea Serenades8.45 Dancing Time "

9. 0 Unto All Men: The Storyof Pium Street
9.32 Players and Singers
9.45 The Little Theatre: Preelude to Poison
10. 0 Close down

"Unto All Men" is a radio
Programme telling of the hap-
piness, peace, and tranquility
which follows the coming of
Avery Mann, A complete halfhour story will be broadcast at,
9 o'clock to-night from all
Commercial stations,

ue a aFrom the world of spangles
and sawdust, greasepaint and
glittering costumes, comes the
romantic radio feature
"Hagen’s Circus," the story of
an unusual family of sons and
daughters born and reared in
the glamour of Circus life,
This feature is heard at 8.0
p.m, every Monday, Wednes-
day, and Friday from the four
ZB stations.


